
Year-To-Date
2022 - 2023

Living Individuals $37,440,825

Realized Bequests 7,639,696

45,080,521

3,908,586

14,911,243

6,138,776

$70,039,126

Year-To-Date
2022 - 2023

$69,555,134

83,647

400,345

0

$70,039,126

4,986,146

16,652

THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
REGENTS' COMMUNICATION

Item for Information
September 30, 2024

Report on Voluntary Support

Summary by Source

Corporations

Foundations

Associations/Others

TOTAL Dollars

The following figures include outright gifts and pledge payments for all purposes, from all fundraising efforts 
within the University. Not included are pledges at original face value, bequests not yet distributed, or deferred 
payment devices such as insurance policies.

Source of Gifts

Individuals

Total Individuals

Year-To-Date
2023 - 2024

$44,470,585

7,960,957

52,431,543

1,461,782

Life Income Agreements

Outside Managed Irrevocable Trusts

TOTAL Dollars

October 2024

Respectfully submitted,

Tom Baird
Vice President for Development

4,116,374

10,411,222

6,771,973

$73,731,112

Year-To-Date
2023 - 2024

$69,690,368

28,008

4,012,736

0

$73,731,112 $27,454,280

Gifts for
September 2023

$15,530,286

2,858,920

18,389,206

2,617,146

$27,454,280

Gifts for
September 2023

$27,387,627

Summary by Type of Gift

Source of Gifts

Cash and Equivalents

Gifts-In-Kind

1,695,343

4,586,918

2,499,563

$28,392,950

Gifts for
September 2024

$28,269,825

264

122,861

0

$28,392,950

50,000

0

Gifts for
September 2024

$14,520,070

5,091,057

19,611,126

cshankle
Text Box
Received by the Regents
October 17, 2024
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